
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

TOP VIEW

REAR VIEW

END VIEW

14" to
bottom of tub
floor at drain

17"

24"

41"

23"

30"

20.5"

TERNURA 60" - BT004

copper-alchemy.com
WEBSITE:

1-888-703-6199
PHONE:

DIMENSIONS

INSTALLATION

Outside Dimensions = 60 x 29 x 30" OD
Gauge = 16 (Hand Hammered Copper)
Drain is 2"
Freestanding bathtub
Tolerance is +/- 1/2"

Bathroom

Cafe Viejo

BT004CV

Brushed Nickel

BT004BN

19.5"
2.5"24"

29"

40.75"

56"

60"

2" DIA


